1
LINK AM
ERICAN STANDARD
CB-002X-V1.0-281223
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SECURITY & CONTROL
System

Installation temperature -5ºC to 75ºC
Operation temperature -40ºC to 105ºC
Order Information
Part number Description Color Length Package
CB-0021 LINK Fire Resistant Cable 2x1.5 mm2, 15 AWG Orange 500 m Roll.
CB-0025 LINK Fire Resistant Cable 2x2.5 mm2, 13 AWG Orange 500 m Roll.
CB-0040 LINK Fire Resistant Cable 2x4 mm2, 11 AWG Orange 500 m Roll.
CB-0060 LINK Fire Resistant Cable 2x6 mm2, 9 AWG Orange 500 m Roll.
CB-0021-1 LINK Fire Resistant Cable 2x1.5 mm2, 15 AWG Orange 100 m Roll.
CB-0025-1 LINK Fire Resistant Cable 2x2.5 mm2, 13 AWG Orange 100 m Roll.
CB-0040-1 LINK Fire Resistant Cable 2x4 mm2, 11 AWG Orange 100 m Roll.
CB-0060-1 LINK Fire Resistant Cable 2x6 mm2, 9 AWG Orange 100 m Roll.
Specifications subject to change without notice.